
TRIDENTE GV - 2024 - AQUATHLON
MACEIÓ - AL 30.10.2024

TRIDENTE GV

Joyce Maria Oliveira Silva
Sem equipe
Percurso : AQUATHLON MIL FEMININO
Distancia : 6000m (Desnivel 10m)
Tempo : 0:58:12,828 (9'42"/km)

3/16 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Beth Graziele Claudino Costa 0:54:41,234
2. Luciane Severo Rocha 0:57:45,582

1. 71 00:01:09 250m 4'36"/km RETORNO PORTO
2. 72 00:03:51 00:05:00 350m 11'00"/km RETORNO NATAÇAO
3. 73 00:04:50 00:09:50 350m 13'49"/km RETORNO LOPANA
4. 71 00:02:41 00:12:31 500m 5'22"/km RETORNO PORTO
5. 72 00:04:03 00:16:34 350m 11'34"/km RETORNO NATAÇAO
6. 73 00:05:01 00:21:35 350m 14'20"/km RETORNO LOPANA
7. 71 00:02:50 00:24:25 500m 5'40"/km RETORNO PORTO
8. 72 00:04:10 00:28:35 350m 11'54"/km RETORNO NATAÇAO
9. 73 00:05:02 00:33:37 350m 14'23"/km RETORNO LOPANA

10. 71 00:02:43 00:36:20 500m 5'26"/km RETORNO PORTO
11. 72 00:04:05 00:40:25 350m 11'40"/km RETORNO NATAÇAO
12. 73 00:04:54 00:45:19 350m 14'00"/km RETORNO LOPANA
13. 71 00:02:42 00:48:01 500m 5'24"/km RETORNO PORTO
14. 72 00:04:00 00:52:01 350m 11'26"/km RETORNO NATAÇAO
15. 73 00:04:51 00:56:52 350m 13'51"/km RETORNO LOPANA
16. 999 00:01:20 00:58:12 250m 5'20"/km CHEGADA
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